Silan
Microelectronics
 SGT40N60FD2PN(P7)(PT)(PS)_Datasheet
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD Rev.:1.5
http: //www.silan.com.cn Page 1 of 10
40A, 600V FIELD STOP IGBT
DESCRIPTION
SGT40N60FD2PN(P7)(PT)(PS) using Field Stop III IGBT technology,

UF : Ultra fast switching，recommended frequency 40KHz~
I: Igniter
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package Marking
Hazardous Substance
Control
Packing Type
SGT40N60FD2PN TO-3P 40N60FD2 Pb free Tube
SGT40N60FD2P7 TO-247-3L 40N60FD2 Pb free Tube
SGT40N60FD2PT TO-3PN 40N60FD2 Pb free Tube
SGT40N60FD2PS TO-247S-3L 40N60FD2 Pb free Tube
Silan
Microelectronics
 SGT40N60FD2PN(P7)(PT)(PS)_Datasheet
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD Rev.:1.5